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Female 15 and Under

Place
1

Name
Liepa Bajarunas

Female 16 to 35

Place
1
2

Name
Leigh Brandt
Amalia Urloiu

Female 36 to 65

Place

O©CoO~NO O~ WNPE

Name

Trisha Hubbard
Aya Hirabayashi
Crystal Ready
Carrie Gaskin
Leigh Tang
Joan Lui

Robyn Brisco

Wendy Sanderson

Crystal Davies

Male 15 and Under

Place Name

1 Nathan Chow
Male 16 to 35

Place Name

1 Steven Hughes
2 Steven Quinn
3 Evan Morrison
Male 36 to 65

Place Name

O©oO~NO O~ WNEPER

Dean Brandt
Jason Demidoff
Jeff Silcock
Daniel Rafaj
Bowen Fang
Vinh Truong
Tom Girard
Trevor Schmidt
Albert Chow

Overall
1

Overall
3
7

Overall
2
4
5
6
8

9

10
11
12

Overall
13

Overall
1

7

10

Time
2:36.1

Time
3:09.9
3:41.4

Time

2:41.1
3:10.0
3:26.7
3:30.1
3:46.2
3:59.7
4:24.2
4:51.7
5:11.2

Time
3:41.1

Time

2:00.0
2:27.6
2:32.7

Time

2:02.0
2:03.8
2:06.2
2:15.5
2:25.7
2:29.2
2:32.4
2:44.7
3:35.5
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