Coquitlam Crunch - Stair Master 2017 Age Group Results September 09, 2017



Results By TRIO Sport Events Ltd. TRIO Sport Events www.trioevents.ca

Female 15 and Under

7770
sport events

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Liepa Baiarunas	1	2:36.1

Female 16 to 35

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Leigh Brandt	3	3:09.9
2	Amalia Urloiu	7	3:41.4

Female 36 to 65

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Trisha Hubbard	2	2:41.1
2	Aya Hirabayashi	4	3:10.0
3	Crystal Ready	5	3:26.7
4	Carrie Gaskin	6	3:30.1
5	Leigh Tang	8	3:46.2
6	Joan Lui	9	3:59.7
7	Robyn Brisco	10	4:24.2
8	Wendy Sanderson	11	4:51.7
9	Crystal Davies	12	5:11.2

Male 15 and Under

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Nathan Chow	13	3:41.1

Male 16 to 35

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Steven Hughes	1	2:00.0
2	Steven Quinn	7	2:27.6
3	Evan Morrison	10	2:32.7

Male 36 to 65

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Dean Brandt	2	2:02.0
2	Jason Demidoff	3	2:03.8
3	Jeff Silcock	4	2:06.2
4	Daniel Rafaj	5	2:15.5
5	Bowen Fang	6	2:25.7
6	Vinh Truong	8	2:29.2
7	Tom Girard	9	2:32.4
8	Trevor Schmidt	11	2:44.7
9	Albert Chow	12	3:35.5